THE CHIPPY

Have a Llittle Mmooy of what you love

Family Feast

XXL Family Feast

Holyhead £1.50 - Treaddur Bay £2.50 - Valley £2.50

Free delivery on orders over £15.00

07426726786

Box Deals

All box deals are served on a tray and come
with a large fork, perfect for food on the go!

No.1 No. 2

Fishless Feast

Small Sausage  Small Sausage or

£12.50 £21.50 £16.50
_ . Small Chi a Fish cake
1 Large Fish 2x Large Fish ~ 2x Jumbo Sausages matl &Nips
Anv S Regular Chips
Cod or Haddock Cod or Haddock 2x Chicken Nuggets ny sauce
. Any Sauce
Can of drink
2x Small Sausages 4x Small Sausages 2x Beef Cutlets Can of drink
2x Fish Cakes 2x Fish Cakes 2% Southern Fried £3.50 £4.50
2x Large Chips 2x Nuggets Chicken Steaks No. 3 No.4
2x Sauces 3x Large Chips 2x Large Chips Jumbo Sausage Small Fish
Peas/Gravy/Curry 3x Sauces 2x Sauces Large Chips Small Chips
4x Cans Peas/Gravy/Curry Peas/Curry/Gravy Any Sauce Any Sauce
6x Cans 4 Cans Can of drink Can of Drink
£5.50 £5.75



Fish
Battered Cod
Small

Large

Battered Haddock
Small

Large

Breaded Plaice
Cod Roe
Whitebait

Favourites
Fish Cake
Small Sausage
Jumbo Sausage
Homemade Scampi

Beef Cutlet

hak you Llove

£2.70

£3.80

£3.80

£1.50

£3.00

£1.20

£0.90

£1.90

£4.95

£1.90

THE CHIPPY

Have a Llittle moor

Large Chips

Pies & Puds
Various Pies

Flavours vary please ask for
details

Sauces
Mushy Peas (GF)
Gravy
Curry

Extras
Black Pudding Fritters

Chicken Nuggets

Chicken Burger

Trays
Large Forks

Carrier Bags

Holyhead £1.50

Small Chips
Regular Chips

£1.85

Small
£0.90
Large

£1.10

£1.20
£2.00

£2.80

£0.10
£0.10

£0.05

- Treaddur Bay £2.50 - Valley £2.50

£1.50 Free delivery on orders over £15.00
£2.10

07426726786
£2.70

Gluten Free Options

Battered Cod/Haddock

£3.00
Small
L £4.20
arge
Homemade Scampi £4.95
Sausages £0.90
Battered £1.00
Chips
Small £1.50
Regular £2.10
Large £2.70

Follow us on Facebook for info on
new specials and meal deals

TheChippyYnysMon



